
Band 
Caroling

Keen to catch some carols near you played by some marvellous musicians? 
Check out the plan below to see where the Ringwood Salvos Band folk will be playing this

Christmas season.

Thursday 6th December 
Reilly St & Jarma Rd, Heathmont 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
Best St & Great Ryrie St, Ringwood 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 
Eastland 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Friday 6th December 
Eastland 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Saturday 7th December 
Eastland 

12.00 pm – 1.30 pm 

Tuesday 10th December 
Emerald St & Great Ryrie St,

Ringwood 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm Ireland St & City

Rd, Ringwood 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

 

Thursday 12th December 
Cuthbert Street & Sunset

Drive, Heathmont 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm

Eastland 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Friday 13th December 
Eastland 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Saturday 14th December 
Eastland 

12.00 pm – 1.30 pm 
Eastland 

1.30 pm – 3.00 pm 

Tuesday 17th December 
Knaith Rd & Shasta Av,

Ringwood East 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Loma St & Smithdene Avenue,
Ringwood East 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm

Thursday 19th December 
Heywood Street & Maurice

Avenue, Ringwood 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm

Eastland 
7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Friday 20th December 
Eastland 

7.00 pm – 8.30 pm 

Saturday 21st December 
Eastland 

12.00 pm – 1.30 pm Eastland 
1.30 pm – 3.00 pm 


